GCSE SUMMER 2022 TIMETABLE

Mon 21/03/2022 - Fri 25/03/2022

IHospitaIitv & Catering

[ Practical Exams

Tues 03/05/2022 - Fri 06/05/22

IFrench & Spanish

| Speaking Exams

Other subjects which include some practical element
ie PE, Drama, Music will also have exams - dates to follow

EP Paper 1 AM
Monday 16/05/2022 Sociology Paper 1 PM
Computer Science Paper 1 PM
[ Tuesday 17/05/2022 [ Biology [ Paper 1 [am]
[ Wednesday 18/05/2022 [ English Language | Paper 1 [am]
[ Thursday 19/05/2022 [ Drama [ [Pm]
[ Friday 20/05/2022 [ Maths [ Paper 1 [am]
| Monday 23/05/2022 | Geography | Paper 1 | AM |
French Listening/Reading [ AM
Tuesday 24/05/2022 PE Paper 1 PM
Sport Science PM
English Literature Paper 1 AM
Wednesday 25/05/2022 Media Studies Paper 1 PM
Enterprise & Mktg PM
Spanish Listening/Reading [ AM
Thursday 26/05/2022 Engineering Unit 3 AM
EP Paper 2 PM
Friday 27/05/2022 [ Chemistry [ Paper 1 [am]
Y | Computer Science | Paper 2 | PM |
HALF TERM
HALF TERM
NO GCSE EXAMS
Monday 06/06/2022 I NolceE I SO I
Tuesday 07/06/2022 | Maths [ Paper 2 [am]
Y [ Geography [ Paper 2 [Pm]
[ Wednesday 08/06/2022 [ English Literature | Paper 2 [am]
Histor Paper 3 (31 AM
‘ Thursday 09/06/2022 I Physicz [ Eaper(l ) I - I
English Language Paper 2 AM
Friday 10/06/2022 PE Paper 2 PM
Sociology Paper 2 PM
Monday 13/06/2022 | Maths l Rapeti3 [ am]
v [ Creative iMedia [ [P™]
Tuesday 14/06/2022 | Geography l Rapeti3 [ am]
v [ Media Studies [ Paper 2 [pm]
‘ Wednesday 15/06/2022 I B"I’ﬁgy I Rapeii I AM I
History Paper 2 (B1) AM
Thursday 16/06/2022 French Writing PM
H & SC Paper 1 PM
[ Friday 17/06/2022 [ Spanish [ Writing [am]
[ Monday 20/06/2022 [ Chemistry [ Paper 2 [am]
Tuesday 21/06/2022 | History | Paper 2 (P4) |AM|
Y | Hospitality & Catering | [Pm]
[ Wednesday 22/06/2022 [ Music [ [am]
[ Thursday 23/06/2022 [ Physics [ Paper 2 [am]

Contingency Day - Wednesday June 29th




